

Barton Academy for Advanced World Studies School Fee List 2024-2025

*The following fee list indicates school fees and their associated purpose.

General Registration Fee (All students) \$40.00

Pays for miscellaneous items such as postage, first aid, and world language or other curricular needs.

Fine Arts Electives:

\$60.00 Band/Art

\$40.00 Choir

\$20.00 Piano

\$75.00 Drama

\$15.00

\$125.00

Science Lab Fee (All Students):

Athletic Fees: Basketball, Soccer, and Volleyball = \$150

Track = \$100

Additional sports fees provided by coaches.

Robotics Competition Team:

Additional Club and Activities Fees provided by sponsors.

Fees are due by the end of August. ONLINE payment options are available for easy payment access.

*We value all students having access to high-quality education. If financial assistance is needed, please contact Mrs. Mosley, our school bookkeeper, or Mrs. Smith, our school counselor, for payment arrangements or assistance options.

504 Government Street | Mobile: AL 36602 Phone: (251) 221-1040 | Fax: (251) 221-1041 bartonexplorers.com

